
CCC 2015 Softball Schedule 
 

Saturday February 21  4:30pm  Field #4     All 
 OPENING NIGHT       Teams 
 Family Cookout       
 

Sat. Feb 28    5:00pm  Field #4  2 vs 5 
     6:15pm  Field #4  4 vs 1 
     7:30pm  Field #4  6 vs 3 
   

Sat. Mar 7    5:00pm  Field #4  3 vs 1 
     6:15pm  Field #4  4 vs 2 
     7:30pm  Field #4  5 vs 6 
 

Sat. Mar 14 [OFF]    
 

Sat. Mar 21    5:00pm  Field #4  5 vs 4 
     6:15pm  Field #4  2 vs 3 
     7:30pm  Field #4  6 vs 1 

 

Sat. Mar 28    5:00pm  Field #4  6 vs 5 
     6:15pm  Field #4  1 vs 2 
     7:30pm  Field #4  4 vs 3 

 

Sat Apr 4 [OFF – EASTER] 
 

Sat. Apr 11    5:00pm  Field #4  1 vs 4 
     6:15pm  Field #4  2 vs 6 
     7:30pm  Field #4  3 vs 5 

 

Sat. Apr 18    5:00pm  Field #4  3 vs 1 
     6:15pm  Field #4  4 vs 6 
     7:30pm  Field #4  2 vs 5 

 

Sat. Apr 25    5:00pm  Field #4  3 vs 6 
     6:15pm  Field #4  4 vs 2 
     7:30pm  Field #4  1 vs 5 
 

Fri. May 1   6:00pm  Field #4      Matchups TBD 
Playoffs Begin  7:15pm  Field #4   

     8:30pm  Field #4 
 

Sat. May 2   5:00pm  Field #4   
    6:15pm  Field #4        

     7:30pm  Field #4                   
 

Fri. May 8   6:00pm  Field #4   
    7:15pm  Field #4        
    8:30pm  Field #4                   
 

Sat. May 9   5:00pm  Field #4   
    6:15pm  Field #4        
    7:30pm  Field #4                  CHAMPIONSHIP GAME 

RED (1) Samaritans

Purple (2) Sons of Thunder

Blue (3) Philippians

Gold (4) Saints

Black (5) Disciples

Green (6) Apostles


